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Mepwa nira YemnioHcbKa
2023/24 8- Typ, MaTy Ne37

M aTHMus, 10.05.2024, 12:00, "tOBinenHun", Cymu. 15°C.

BIKTOPIf

i

«BikTopisg» Cymu

32 JlntBmHeHKo OnekcaHap
33 YnbaHos Omutpo (K)

5 KpaBuyk tOpin

45 CacoBCbKkuin Makcum
17 KopoxoB €BreH

11 JlebepneHko OnekcaHap
21 TokoTuntok Makcum

29 bBanpgan AHTOH

25 LWapawn CtaHichas

70 Yernos Makcum

96 Hwdy Hasapin

3anacHi

71 {pow Mukona

7  HeniH AHpgpin

4 Kypenex Banepin
19 JaHuniok Aptem
8 CaB4eHko Onekcin
28 Konwun Ceprin

18 bBoinko Makcum
77 MawTanip Ceprin
9 LWaBpiH Bagnm
15 €Bnak Makcum

TpeHep
be3cMepTHUN AHaTONIN

ApbiTp:

Kesniy €rop

AcncTteHT 1:
lNepeBep3eB ApTem
ACUCTEHT 2:

YnoseHko Ceprin

4-v apbiTp:

Crpineubka MapuHa
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
MaTaw OnekcaHap

1:1

«EnigeHTp» Kam'saHeub-

16
4

19
20
97
77
28
18
7

17
9

MooinbCbKnn

XMypko PomaH
Mopo3 Bnaguncnas (K)
AnibekoB Axmep
KpucTiH Bnagncnas
Knumeub OnekcaHgp
Montonax MukuTta
JlinoBy3 AHApii
MupoHtok Mukona
CteHb Ceprin
beHpgepa IBaH
KpaBuyk OaHuno

3anacHi

1
30
26
21
3
8
10
98
2

YepHoban Ceprin
ByLwHAK N6
Ko3noBcbkuin fleHuc
KpucTin CTaHicnas
puropawyk CtenaH
Inywyk KOpin
bexxeHap AHApi
JlaweHko AHApIN
Xmynga OnekcaHap

TpeHep
HaropHsik Ceprin
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Mepwa nira YemnioHcbka, 2023/24, 8- Typ, MaTy Ne37
M sTHUUS, 10.05.2024, 12:00, "HOBinenHnin", Cymn. 15°C.

. . 1:1 , ,
«BikTopisg» Cymu «EniueHTp» KaM'aHelb-
ModinbCbKnn
37 @ 16 XXMypko PomaH
49' @ 9 KpaBuyk [laHuno
29 banpan AHTOH ,
19 OaHwuniok ApTem N 60
, 18 MupoHiok Mukona
64 N 10 bexxeHap AHApIN
. 17 beHpepa IBaH
64 N 21 KpucTid CTaHicnas
21 MokoTuntok Makcum 67'
68' 1 20 KpucTid Bnagucnas
2 XXmyinga OnekcaHgp
\ 77 Nonmonsgx MuknTa
68 N 8 Inywyk HOpin
11 lebepeHko OnekcaHap 4l 74
8 CaB4eHKO Onekcin
70 YernoB Makcum ,
77 MawTanip Ceprii N 74
25 Wapan CtaHicnas ,
18 bonko Makcum N 80
96 Huny Hazapin \
15 €Bnak Makcum N 80
\ 9 KpaB4yk [aHuso
S N 3 MNpuropawyk CtenaH
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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